
APPENDIX 1: Business-related Events 

Date Organisation Event Tite Link
24/01/2024 Enterprise Ireland and KMPG Inspiring Women Entreprenuers Series Launch event https://www.enterprise-ireland.com/en/news/series-of-inspiring-events-in-2024-to-encourage-significant-entrepreneurial-ambition-among-women-
01/02/2024 Enterprise Ireland and KMPG Inspiring Women Entrepreneur Series hosted by Technological University Dublin 
10/02/2024 IMAGE IMAGE - ‘Keep Doing What Matters – Wellness’ https://www.image.ie/agenda/join-us-for-our-event-keep-doing-what-matters-wellness-804868
28/02/2024 Image Mag Image Mag Business Club Networking Events - Exclusive member events https://www.image.ie/membership-account/membership-checkout?level=7
05/03/2024 Enterprise Ireland and KMPG Inspiring Women Entrepreneur Series hosted by PayPal at The Merrion Hotel (International Women’s Week)
06/03/2024 Accenture IOD Accenture International Womens Day Event (The Convention Centre) https://www.iodireland.ie/events/iwd-2024
07/03/2024 Dublin Chamber Dublin Chamber International Women’s Day https://www.dublinchamber.ie/Events/Event-Details/eventDateId/567
07/03/2024 Executive Institute International Women’s Day https://executiveinstitute.ie/2024-event-schedule
08/03/2024 IOD IoD NI Women's Leadership Conference 2024 - Belfast  (waiting for Dublin Date) https://www.iod.com/events/iod_ni_womens_leadership_conference_20241691434790/
13/03/2024 Women in STEM Women in STEM Summit 2024  https://womeninstem.ie/
26/03/2024 IMAGE IMAGE AIB Keep Doing What Matters – Culinary Delights event in partnership with IMAGE Mediahttps://www.image.ie/agenda/join-us-for-our-event-keep-doing-what-matters-culinary-delights-812085
09/04/2024 IMAGE IMAGE Business Club Networking Event "Sustainabilty - Making it Pay" https://www.image.ie/agenda/join-our-networking-event-sustainability-making-it-pay-813012
16/04/2024 TechFoundHer TechFoundHer BootCamp 2024 https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/techfoundher-bootcamp-2024-tickets-796836568627
22/04/2024 Executive Institute Executive Women Gathering 2024 https://www.theccd.ie/event/executive-women-gathering-2/
25/04/2024 IBEC Ibec Leading in Wellbeing Lunch 2024 https://www.ibec.ie/connect-and-learn/events/upcoming-events/2024/leading-in-wellbeing-lunch-2024/general-details
30/04/2024 The Institute of International & European Affairs The Women, Peace, and Security Agenda in 2024 and Beyond https://www.iiea.com/events/the-women-peace-and-security-agenda-in-2024-and-beyond
01/05/2024 National Women's Council From Research to Action: Improving Perinatal Mental Health in Ireland https://www.nwci.ie/learn/event-detail/from_research_to_action_improving_perinatal_mental_health_in_ireland
09/05/2024 Chartered Accountants The Bigger Picture - Leadership Summit https://www.charteredaccountants.ie/leadership-summit-2024
10/05/2024 IMAGE IMAGE PwC Businesswoman of the Year Awards 2024 https://www.image.ie/agenda/save-the-date-announcing-the-image-pwc-businesswoman-of-the-year-awards-2024-805911
14/05/2024 Women in Fund Finance Women in Tech in London https://www.eventbrite.com/e/wff-emea-women-in-tech-in-london-tickets-877053098427?aff=oddtdtcreator
17/05/2024 Network Ireland Ask the Experts https://networkireland.ie/events/EventDetails.aspx?id=1854778&group=
18/05/2024 MovHers Women Entrepreneurs Brunch Ideate Elevate https://www.eventbrite.com/e/entrepreneurs-brunch-ideate-elevate-tickets-885613121687?aff=erelexpmlt&keep_tld=1
21/05/2024 Reignite her light Women Leaders - Foundations for Making Your Authentic Mark in Leadership (online) https://www.eventbrite.com/e/women-leaders-foundations-for-making-your-authentic-mark-in-leadership-tickets-899537198977?aff=ebdssbdestsearch
24/05/2024 TechFoundHer Show her the money - Movie and Panel Discussion https://www.eventbrite.com/e/show-her-the-money-dublin-movie-premiere-and-panel-discussion-tickets-875980530347?aff=ebdssbdestsearch&keep_tld=1
30/05/2024 Conrad Empowering excellence women- Leading the way (Panellists to be announced) https://www.eventbrite.com/e/empowering-excellence-women-leading-the-way-tickets-858830774967?aff=ebdssbdestsearch
05/06/2024 Image Mag Image Mag Business Club Networking Events - Exclusive member events https://www.image.ie/membership-account/membership-checkout?level=9
08/06/2024 Network Ireland Dublin Branch - Businesswoman Of the Years Awards Gala Dinner https://networkireland.ie/events/EventDetails.aspx?id=1858327&group=
11/06/2024 Financial Times FT Women in Business Summit https://womeninbusiness.live.ft.com/
13/06/2024 Women in Fund Finance Institutional Capital Event https://www.womeninfundfinance.com/events
19-21/06/2024 InvestHer InvestHer Summit 2024 https://www.eventbrite.com/e/investher-summit-2024-tickets-876058623927?aff=ebdssbdestsearch&keep_tld=1
17/07/2024 Executive Institute Inclusion in workplace https://executiveinstitute.ie/events/workplace-inclusion
23/07/2024 Women|Future 2024 Woman Future Conference https://womenfutureconference.com/
29/08/2024 Image Mag Image Mag Business Club Networking Events - Exclusive member events https://www.image.ie/membership-account/membership-checkout?level=10
19/09/2024 Executive Institute Women in Leadership the Inspire Lunch https://executiveinstitute.ie/events/inspire-lunch-2024
27/09/2024 Network Ireland National Conference & Businesswoman of the Year Awards https://networkireland.ie/events/EventDetails.aspx?id=1850229&group
Various Image Mag Image Mag Business Club Networking Events - Exclusive member events https://www.image.ie/membership-account/membership-checkout?level=11
UK based events Women Business Women’s Business Conference 2024 https://womensbusiness.club/conference
TBC The Gloss Investment Club (events not listed) on mailing list / alerts
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APPENDIX 2: Social / Hospitality type Events 

Date Organisation Event Title website Costs 
28/03/2024 ARC ARC Fashion Show 2024 (Annual Event) https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/arc-fashion-show-2024-tickets-777553141377
18/04/2024 K Club A Fashionable Afternoon Tea with The K Club and Curated by Design https://www.eventbrite.ie/e/a-fashionable-afternoon-tea-with-the-k-club-and-curated-by-design-tickets-85947811 85

18/04/2024 The Gloss Evening with Trinny Woodall in mailing lists/alerts 1750 (table of 10)
10/05/2024 IMAGE IMAGE PwC Businesswoman of the Year Awards 2024 https://www.image.ie/agenda/save-the-date-announcing-the-image-pwc-businesswoman-of-the-year-awards-2024SOLD OUT
11/05/2024 National Gallery National Gallery of Ireland: Public Tour, Women Artists https://www.nationalgallery.ie/whats-on/public-tour-women-artists
13/05/2024 Farmleigh House Farmleigh House: An Evening with Dublin Comhaltas https://www.farmleigh.ie/events/an-evening-with-dublin-comhaltas-at-farmleigh/
15/05/2024 The Gloss The Gloss Elegant Summer Wine Dinner https://thegloss.ie/the-gloss-wine-dinner/
19/05/2024 The Gloss Event with Diarmuid Gavin at Amo Pax https://thegloss.ie/an-exclusive-reader-event-with-diarmuid-gavin-at-amo-pax/
21- 25/5/2024 The Gaiety La Traviata https://www.gaietytheatre.ie/events/la-traviata/?_gl=1*qkvsgo*_up*MQ..*_ga*MTYxMDMwODk2Ny4xNzE0NTY1O15
22/05/2024 International Literature Festival International Literature Festival Dublin: Caroline Campbell & Cristín Leach in Conversation https://ilfdublin.com/whats-on/festival/type/conversations/the-power-of-art-caroline-campbell/
22/05/2024 Image Mag Future Proof: Health, Wealth and Fulfilment (in Cork) https://www.image.ie/agenda/join-our-event-future-proof-health-wealth-and-fulfilment-in-cork-city-816912
25/05/2024 Farmleigh House Farmleigh House: Feis Ceoil Winner’s Summer Concert https://www.farmleigh.ie/events/feis-ceoil-competition-winners/
24-25/ 5/2024 Bord Gais Vladimir Jablokov - 4 Seasons Explained with 45-Piece Orchestra €38-68
25/05/2024 International Literature Festival International Literature Festival Dublin: Emma Dabiri in conversation with Maeve Higgins https://ilfdublin.com/whats-on/festival/type/conversations/embodied-disobedience-emma-dabiri-in-conversation-with-maeve-higgins/
29/05/2024 The Gloss Modern Beauty Botany https://thegloss.ie/book-now-discover-modern-botany-at-an-exclusive-reader-event/
28/5-1/6/2024 The Gaiety The Woman in Black (West End Tour) https://www.gaietytheatre.ie/events/the-woman-in-black/ from 16.50
30/05/2024 National Gallery National Gallery of Ireland: Tipple with Art https://www.nationalgallery.ie/whats-on/tipple-art
30 /5- 3/6/2024 BLOOM Bord Bia Bloom https://www.bordbiabloom.com/ 27
5/6 - 8/9/2024 The Gaiety Riverdance https://www.gaietytheatre.ie/events/riverdance-3/ from 21.50
09/06/2024 Bord Gais An Evening with Margaret Atwood, Mary Robinson, and Laurie Anderson https://www.bordgaisenergytheatre.ie/show/an-evening-with-margaret-atwood-mary-robinson-and-laurie-anderso32
13-16/6/24 Taste Taste Dublin Festival https://tasteofdublin.ie/ €18€35€54€66
11-22/6/2024 Bord Gais Come from Away €25-58
24/06/2024 Ballinrobe Racecourse (Mayo) Ladies Day https://ballinroberacecourse.ie/ladies-day-2/
30/06/2024 Bord Gais "I Remember It Well" - Judi Dench In Conversation with Gyles Brandreth €35-100
2/7-13/7/2024 Bord Gais Pretty Woman €25-60
14/07/2024 Bord Gais Anton Du Beke & Giovanni Pernice - Together €39-79
16-20/7/2024 Bord Gais Bonnie and Clyde €25-53
19/07/2024 Killarney Racecourse Ladies Day Julyfest https://killarneyraces.ie/ladies-day/# bespoke hospitality packages 
23/7 - 14/9/2024 Bord Gais Wicked €20-74
01/08/2024 Galway Races Ladies Day https://galwayraces.com/summer-festival-2023/thursday-3rd-august/ bespoke hospitality packages 
15/08/2024 Dublin Horse Show Ladies Day https://www.dublinhorseshow.com/plan-your-visit/ticket-types/ladies-day-package/ 315
16/08/2024 RDS Aga Khan Friday Package https://www.dublinhorseshow.com/plan-your-visit/ticket-types/aga-khan-friday-package/ 340
24/08/2024 Killarney Racecourse Ladies Day Augustfest https://killarneyraces.ie/ladies-day/# bespoke hospitality packages 
21/09/2024 3arena The RTE Orchestra perform songs of Leonard Cohen 90th Birthday https://3arena.ie/events/the-rte-concert-orchestra-perform-the-songs-of-leonard-cohen-90th-birthday-celebrationfrom 59
21-26/9/2024 The Gaiety Stephen Rea - Krapps Last Tape https://www.gaietytheatre.ie/events/krapps-last-tape/
25-28/9/2024 3arena Mamma Mia https://3arena.ie/events/mamma-mia from 31.38
28/10-2/11/2024 The Gaiety The Valley of the Squinting Windows https://www.gaietytheatre.ie/events/the-valley-of-the-squinting-windows/
Oct/Nov TBC The Gloss The Annual Gloss Gala Event and Fashion Show on mailing list / alerts 2500 per table 
17/9- 16/11/2024 Bord Gais Hamilton €35-85
20-24/11/2024 Bord Gais Swan Lake - State Ballet of Georgia €30-119
1-7/12/2024 Bord Gais Rigoletto (opera) go on sale 17 May 
06/12/2024 Childrens Health Ireland Ladies Christmas Lunch lkennedy@childrenshealth.ie 
05/01/2025 BW Tailored Event Little Christmas BW bespoke event 
Dates to be announced   NCH Various concerts - schedule to be announced 27 May [host lunch/dinner private event) BW bespoke event Corporate sponsorship 
various The Gloss various events - no further upcoming dates available on mailing list / alerts
various Stella Stella Cinema - private corporate hire for female event BW bespoke event bespoke hospitality packages 
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APPENDIX 3: Female Organisations 

Organisation Website Details Membership Costs
Priority Womens Groups to join
Network Ireland https://networkireland.ie/ Network Ireland is a non-profit, voluntary organisation, with over 1,000 members and seventeen very 

dynamic branches. Established in 1983, this is a progressive, dynamic organisation supporting the 
professional and personal development of women. Our membership is made up of a diverse group of 
women, from budding entrepreneurs, SME owners, professionals and leaders in indigenous and 
multinational organisations to non profits, charities, arts and the public sector. We have a strong voice and 
are interested in promoting diversity and equality, entrepreneurship and leadership development; 
collaborating with like-minded people and organisations. Good range of events including an annual 
conference and business woman of the year awards – 27 Sept 

Previous members + hosted their events (Catherine Dowling and Zelda 
Deasy Lead Contacts – stopped due to Covid)
Individual membership – 195 per person per annum 

Focus Ireland Philanthropy Circle https://www.focusireland.ie/get-involved/womens-
philanthropy-circle/

Historically ran various networking / speaker events. No upcoming schedule available Email sent to join and for more information - no response 

IMAGE Business Club https://www.image.ie/business-club Run various exclusive member networking events Membership fee €200 per year per person
The Gloss Investment Club (events not listed) https://thegloss.ie/product/investment-club-membership/ No upcoming events listed on website 15 per person 

Dublin Chamber - Women Empower Series/ 
International Women's Day 

Run annual International Women's Day. Previously ran a Women Empower Series. No details yet of the 
next event

currently member 

Irish Women Lawyers Association https://iwla.ie/events/upcoming-events/ No current / upcoming events listed - previously members individual: free-30 euros, corporate: 600 euros
National Woman's Council https://www.nwci.ie/ The National Women’s Council is the leading national representative organisation for women and 

women’s groups in Ireland, founded in 1973. We have over 190 member groups and a large and growing 
community of individual supporters.

Individual membership: 60 per annum 

Professional Women's Network https://pwndublin.net/ Professional Women's Network is an international network who promotes leadership and professional 
development for women and support gender balance  through professional development and 
international, cross-industry, online and in-person networking.  

Individual – 130 per annum (mbr benefits: https://pwndublin.net/join-
us/individual-member.html )

Inspiring Women Entrepreneurs https://inspiringwomenentrepreneurs.com/events/ Events for inspiring entrepreneurship supported by EI and KPMG Request to be added to mailing lists
Lean in Network https://leanin.org/circles-network/lean-in-network-dublin In Lean In Circles, women get and give peer mentorship, learn new skills, and have a place to be 

unapologetically ambitious. More than 80,000 women in 183 countries have started a Circle, and new ones 
are starting every day. We also just released Lean In Girls, a leadership program to help girls see 
themselves as leaders in a world that often tells them they’re not. At the heart of the program is a 
curriculum that helps young teens embrace their leadership superpowers and reject stereotypes about 
what girls can’t do.

Various circles we could join in Dublin. Below the most relevant (for 
individual lawyers to join) (small social groups): 
- Irish Litigation Lawyers: https://leanin.org/circles/irish-litigation-
lawyers 
- Learn to lean: This circle is for women in Technology, Banking, 
Healthcare, Insurance, Finance, Hospitality, Social etc who want to 
adapt, learn and support everyone in the society. 
https://leanin.org/circles/lean-to-lead-dublin
- Women in social enterprise https://leanin.org/circles/women-in-
social-enterprise 

OR start a company led one

OTHER 
WXN https://wxnetwork.com/ No longer in Ireland suggest keeping on the radar in case Dublin events resume 
BPW - Women Supporting Women www.bpwireland.ie BPW Ireland is a vibrant membership-based organisation dedicated to the support, advocacy and 

development of professional and businesswomen based in Ireland. BPW Ireland members are women in 
business and the professions, who come together to learn from each other, support each other, advocate 
for women generally whilst learning from and enjoying the company of other fantastic females. 
Membership is open to women who are either in the workforce or have been in the workforce (retired, 
career-break.), whether employed or self-employed. Lots of events but no upcoming listed (might only be 
for members). Chapters in Dublin + Galway + midlands

Email sent to request membership details - no response yet 

Women in Business Network www.irishwomeninbusinessnetwork.ie Website to profile women Subscribed to mailing list (no visible events listed) 
American Chamber Women in Global Organisations 
Peer Mentoring Programme

https://www.amcham.ie/what-we-do/programmes/women-in-
global-organisations/

No upcoming events listed on website Need to be members of American Chamber 

IWIRC https://www.iwirc.com/networks/ireland Specific to women in Recovery sector previously members - $250 https://www.iwirc.com/membership
Women in Property https://www.womeninproperty.org.uk/branches/northern-

ireland-satellite/events/
UK organisation for women in Property. Northern Ireland branch. None in ROI. no fee. Subscribe to events 

Women in Fund Finance https://www.womeninfundfinance.com/ Various events for women in the funds industry no fee. Subscribe to events 
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